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SPECIAL PACKAGES

VICTORIAN 2019

BARWON HEADS

GOLF CLUB

EXCLUSIVE OFFER FOR ATTENDEES.
VICTORIAN MEN & WOMEN'’S 2019
SENIOR AMATEURS TOURNAMENT

10% TO 30% OFF NORMAL B&B RATES
Valid Sunday 15th, Monday 16th, Tuesday 17th September 2019

Stay one night: 10% off the normal non-member B&B tariff ($238.50)
Stay two nights: 20% off the normal non-member B&B tariff ($212.00)
Stay three nights: 30% off the normal non-member B&B tariff ($185.50)

Normal rate $265 per room.
Three-night stay rate $185.50 per room.

Call to make a reservation: 03 5255 6255 or contact us online.

Please note that the rooms in the Clubhouse are not apartment-style.
Maximum occupancy two per room. Limited availability.
Event details: Men's Women’s

GolfAustralia

*TERMS AND CONDITIONS

Valid for new bookings only.
Max 2 guests per room.

Dress code applies.

Rate includes:
Accommodation in a standard
room (zip-king or twin bed)
inside the Clubhouse.

Cooked breakfast each morning.
Free Wi-Fi.; Daily room
servicing; Complimentary
parking, tennis, use of short-
game practice arca, Clubhouse
facilities & billiards.

Please note: The Club is
renowned as a prestigious golfing
destination and is proud of its
100+ years of golfing history. As
such, the accommodation
facilities are not geared towards
families with very young
children and a dress code applies
both on the course and in the
Clubhouse. Click here to read
about the Club’s dress code. Full
facilities available to house guests
only.

THE

BARWON HEADS

GOLF CLUB

PHONE: O3 5255 6255
EMAIL: INFO(@BARWONHEADS.GOLF
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https://www.barwonheads.golf/cms/golf/etiquette/dress-code/
https://www.barwonheads.golf/cms/contact-us/
https://www.golf.org.au/victorian-events-calendar#/competition/1749600/info
https://www.golf.org.au/victorian-events-calendar#/competition/1749611/info
https://vimeo.com/212682988
http://www.golfvic.org.au/springtournament
https://vimeo.com/212682988

